
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Snow+Rock  

Hemel Club National 2010 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Results 
Snow+Rock Hemel Club National 

Sunday 18th April 2010 
 

Hemel Ski Racing Club would like to thank Snow+Rock, 
The Snow Centre (Hemel) and all those who gave their 

support for the event by helping as race officials, 
course crew etc, also a big thank you to all the racers, 

parents and helpers who attended.  

We do trust you had an enjoyable day and will join us 
again for another mornings racing at the  

ERSA Grand Prix  
on  

Sunday 25th July 2010 
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SNOW+ROCK
HEMEL CLUB NATIONAL 2010

Special Slalom - Minis (Boys & Girls)
Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)
CHIEF OF RACE GRANT Charles (HEM)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Hemel Snow Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 150 m
HOMOLOGATION SSE/SC/2009

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

REIDY John (HEM)
- A - JENKINS Nia (NOR)
- B - THOMPSON Matthew (HEM)
- C - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)

BREESE Richard (FLAHIVE G) (TEL)
- A - JENKINS Nia (NOR)
- B - THOMPSON Matthew (HEM)
- C - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)

GATES 13 13
DIRECTIONS 13 13
STARTING TIME 0845 1110

WEATHER : Cold SNOW : Crisp/Even TEMPERATURE S : -8°    F : -4°

Alge TimyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

18/04/2010  /  Hemel Snow Centre (GBR)  /  Hemel Ski Race Club HEM/CN/2010  /  18/04/2010 at 16:01  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Name Year Club Club 2 Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  === GIRLS ===  
1 8 RILEY Megan 2000 SMK GRV 14.83 15.02 29.85
2 3 MITCHELL Olivia 2001 SLP SLP 15.25 16.22 31.47 1.62

3 9 KEYS Georgia 2001 WYC K - 16.28 16.78 33.06 3.21

4 1 MARMENT Robyn 2000 SLP SLP 16.44 17.48 33.92 4.07

5 6 COOPER Izabelle 2001 SOU SAS 16.35 17.75 34.10 4.25

6 5 GLASGOW Sarah 2001 SMK 17.78 18.31 36.09 6.24

7 11 BRADLEY Lydia 2000 HEM 17.73 19.03 36.76 6.91

8 4 MCGREGOR-OGDEN Holly 2003 CHL STS 18.53 19.82 38.35 8.50

9 7 ROSE Rebecca 2002 SMK 20.71 20.97 41.68 11.83

10 10 ARTHUR April 2001 SAS SAS 19.76 22.11 41.87 12.02

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

2 SOMAN Mia 2000 SMK 18.27 Gate 6

  === BOYS ===  
1 26 MCGREGOR-OGDEN Cameron 2000 CHL STS 13.23 14.16 27.39
2 28 DAVEY Joseph 2000 SPR SPR 14.88 15.63 30.51 3.12

3 25 MAYNE Sheldon 2000 SMK BSA 15.07 15.98 31.05 3.66

4 24 DEIGHTON Harry 2000 ASR BSA 15.69 16.11 31.80 4.41
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)
CHIEF OF RACE GRANT Charles (HEM)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Hemel Snow Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 150 m
HOMOLOGATION SSE/SC/2009

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

REIDY John (HEM)
- A - JENKINS Nia (NOR)
- B - THOMPSON Matthew (HEM)
- C - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)

BREESE Richard (FLAHIVE G) (TEL)
- A - JENKINS Nia (NOR)
- B - THOMPSON Matthew (HEM)
- C - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)

GATES 13 13
DIRECTIONS 13 13
STARTING TIME 0845 1110

WEATHER : Cold SNOW : Crisp/Even TEMPERATURE S : -8°    F : -4°
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SNOW+ROCK
HEMEL CLUB NATIONAL 2010
Special Slalom - Minis (Boys & Girls)
Official ranking

Alge TimyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

18/04/2010  /  Hemel Snow Centre (GBR)  /  Hemel Ski Race Club HEM/CN/2010  /  18/04/2010 at 16:01  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Name Year Club Club 2 Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

5 36 RASCAGNERES Thomas 2000 STS WEA 15.72 16.37 32.09 4.70

6 22 EMERY Jacob 2001 CHL 17.76 15.74 33.50 6.11

7 34 HAY Louis 2002 SMK 16.55 17.12 33.67 6.28

8 44 MACHEJ Ethan 2001 SMK 16.67 18.20 34.87 7.48

9 43 CASHMORE Edward 2001 EXD 17.15 17.79 34.94 7.55

10 35 PLEVNALIS Marcus 2001 MID SMK 19.03 15.95 34.98 7.59

11 21 FOPPOLI Matteo 2001 GLO 16.85 18.47 35.32 7.93

12 32 BIERRUM Ewan 2000 HEM HEM 16.90 18.46 35.36 7.97

13 42 BINGHAM Nicholas 2002 BWP 16.18 20.08 36.26 8.87

14 40 COMELIO Sebastian 2002 HEM 17.83 19.02 36.85 9.46

15 41 NEWTON William 2000 HEM 17.87 19.19 37.06 9.67

16 33 BARTON Dominic 2002 SMK GRV 18.01 19.56 37.57 10.18

17 37 FLUCK Adam 2001 SPR SPR 18.48 19.58 38.06 10.67

18 38 TAYLOR-TIPTON Justin 2000 19.61 19.75 39.36 11.97

19 29 CASE George 2001 AVO 15.10 37.29 52.39 25.00

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

39 THOMPSON Connor 2000 VIK

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

27 LLYWARCH Ryan 2001 CHL 17.59 Gate 10

30 COSHAM Harry 2003 SZR 16.54 Gate 6

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

39 THOMPSON Connor 2000 VIK

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

23 LITTLE Freddie 2003 SAS 22.22 Gate 6

31 O'BRIEN Seamus 2002 MID 17.37 Gate 9

Technical Delegate
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SNOW+ROCK
HEMEL CLUB NATIONAL 2010

Special Slalom - Females
Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)
CHIEF OF RACE GRANT Charles (HEM)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Hemel Snow Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 150 m
HOMOLOGATION SSE/SC/2009

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

REIDY John (HEM)
- A - JENKINS Nia (NOR)
- B - THOMPSON Matthew (HEM)
- C - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)

BREESE Richard (FLAHIVE G) (TEL)
- A - JENKINS Nia (NOR)
- B - THOMPSON Matthew (HEM)
- C - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)

GATES 13 13
DIRECTIONS 13 13
STARTING TIME 0845 1110

WEATHER : Cold SNOW : Crisp/Even TEMPERATURE S : -8°    F : -4°

Alge TimyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

18/04/2010  /  Hemel Snow Centre (GBR)  /  Hemel Ski Race Club HEM/CN/2010  /  18/04/2010 at 16:03  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year (Rank) Cat Club Club 2 Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 55 5480 TURNOCK Kerry 1972 (1) MAS SMK HEM 12.14 14.20 26.34
2 54 19623 SYMONS Rachel 1993 (1) JN2 FLK 12.69 14.19 26.88 0.54

3 53 19093 ROLPH Sophie 1995 (1) JN1 HEM IMP 12.45 14.48 26.93 0.59

4 62 14661 BULLOCK Alexandra 1995 (2) JN1 TEL TEL 12.82 14.24 27.06 0.72

5 58 18889 BELL Victoria 1994 (3) JN1 SMK BSA 12.76 14.33 27.09 0.75

6 63 41623 JENKINS Megan 1998 (1) CH1 NOR BSA 12.90 14.36 27.26 0.92

7 64 11944 NEWMAN Lucy 1979 (2) MAS HEM IMP 12.88 14.53 27.41 1.07

8 57 19155 EDEN Katie 1996 (1) CH2 TOQ BSA 12.88 14.62 27.50 1.16

9 60 19137 COOPER Yasmin 1998 (2) CH1 HEM BSC 13.49 14.25 27.74 1.40

10 56 17787 SHRIMPTON Charlotte 1994 (4) JN1 TEL TEL 13.36 14.42 27.78 1.44

11 69 17752 SOMAN Bethany 1997 (2) CH2 SMK 13.52 14.27 27.79 1.45

12 94 19986 USHER Annabel 1997 (3) CH2 ASR 13.56 14.27 27.83 1.49

13 74 18080 LAMB Katie 1993 (2) JN2 SHK LIO 13.63 14.74 28.37 2.03

14 86 19459 REID Judy 1960 (3) MAS HEM IMP 13.71 14.69 28.40 2.06

15 51 41705 HALLETT Georgia 1996 (4) CH2 CAR DRA 13.68 14.85 28.53 2.19

16 80 18863 HENERY Deborah 1997 (5) CH2 SHK LIO 13.59 15.02 28.61 2.27

17 76 18887 MACHEJ Brianna 1997 (6) CH2 SMK 13.88 14.77 28.65 2.31

18 72 19195 GOLDSMITH Olivia 1993 (3) JN2 HEM 13.77 15.02 28.79 2.45

19 78 19586 BUTCHER Jazmine 1997 (7) CH2 NOR BSA 14.00 14.95 28.95 2.61

20 75 14352 LYTH Rebecca 1992 (4) JN2 PND K - 14.18 14.78 28.96 2.62

21 85 19169 MANSON Cameron 1998 (3) CH1 SAS SMK 13.95 15.06 29.01 2.67

22 82 19360 BAXTER Samantha 1995 (5) JN1 VIK BSA 13.94 15.10 29.04 2.70

23 70 14962 SHAILES Polly 1996 (8) CH2 NOR BSA 13.99 15.10 29.09 2.75

24 66 19159 HENDERSON Anna 1998 (4) CH1 HEM HEM 13.83 15.45 29.28 2.94

25 71 10660 WALSH Carrie 1963 (4) MAS ALD IMP 14.04 15.36 29.40 3.06



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)
CHIEF OF RACE GRANT Charles (HEM)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Hemel Snow Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 150 m
HOMOLOGATION SSE/SC/2009

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

REIDY John (HEM)
- A - JENKINS Nia (NOR)
- B - THOMPSON Matthew (HEM)
- C - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)

BREESE Richard (FLAHIVE G) (TEL)
- A - JENKINS Nia (NOR)
- B - THOMPSON Matthew (HEM)
- C - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)

GATES 13 13
DIRECTIONS 13 13
STARTING TIME 0845 1110

WEATHER : Cold SNOW : Crisp/Even TEMPERATURE S : -8°    F : -4°
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SNOW+ROCK
HEMEL CLUB NATIONAL 2010
Special Slalom - Females
Official ranking

Alge TimyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

18/04/2010  /  Hemel Snow Centre (GBR)  /  Hemel Ski Race Club HEM/CN/2010  /  18/04/2010 at 16:03  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year (Rank) Cat Club Club 2 Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

26 68 18013 WILCOCKSON Melanie 1991 (5) JN2 SHK LIO 14.10 15.39 29.49 3.15

27 79 18041 HOMMEL Klara 1996 (9) CH2 WYC SMK 14.40 15.48 29.88 3.54

28 84 41555 EATON Freya 1998 (5) CH1 TEL TEL 14.68 15.50 30.18 3.84

29 83 14159 ANDERSON Beverley 1970 (5) MAS VIK K - 14.22 16.15 30.37 4.03

30 81 18648 ROTA Morgan 1997 (10) CH2 HEM 14.87 15.62 30.49 4.15

31 77 18033 THOMAS Elisabeth 1996 (11) CH2 MID K - 14.70 15.99 30.69 4.35

32 73 17323 YEUNG Issy 1994 (6) JN1 VIK 14.92 16.14 31.06 4.72

33 100 18600 TAYLOR Emma. 1999 (6) CH1 TEL TEL 15.28 16.15 31.43 5.09

34 89 18640 BIERRUM Natasha 1996 (12) CH2 HEM HEM 15.44 16.46 31.90 5.56

35 97 41749 LLYWARCH Georgia 1998 (7) CH1 CHL 16.38 16.52 32.90 6.56

36 88 17452 WRIGHT Natasha 1997 (13) CH2 VIK 16.34 16.72 33.06 6.72

37 91 14963 SHAILES Jessica 1995 (7) JN1 NOR 16.09 17.05 33.14 6.80

38 90 19700 TOOGOOD Natalia 1997 (14) CH2 VIK 16.09 17.31 33.40 7.06

39 98 20133 ELLIS Bethany 1998 (8) CH1 HEM HEM 16.11 17.51 33.62 7.28

40 99 19498 LILLYWHITE Alexandra 1999 (9) CH1 VIK 15.94 17.91 33.85 7.51

41 87 19520 BROWN Madeleine 1998 (10) CH1 AVO 16.76 17.80 34.56 8.22

42 93 19680 BAXTER Phillipa 1998 (11) CH1 VIK BSA 17.92 18.88 36.80 10.46

43 96 20074 SANDERSON Hayley 1994 (8) JN1 SMK SMK 17.78 19.04 36.82 10.48

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)
65 19202 WALSH Rachael 1991 JN2 HEM HEM

95 19773 CURTIS Marie 1997 CH2 HEM

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)
65 19202 WALSH Rachael 1991 JN2 HEM HEM

95 19773 CURTIS Marie 1997 CH2 HEM

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)
59 17439 GREASBY Alexandra 1994 JN1 HEM BSA 13.42

Disqualified - Run 2 (5)
52 17972 GOULD Georgina 1994 JN1 TEL TEL 12.93 Gate 13

61 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 SEN GLO DRA 13.51 Gate 13

67 14964 SHAILES Ellen 1993 JN2 NOR 14.27 Gate 9

92 18793 O'NEILL Ella 1997 CH2 BAS SMK 14.05 Gate 6

101 19712 BOTY Carys 1999 CH1 HEM WYC 16.63 Gate 6

Technical Delegate
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SNOW+ROCK
HEMEL CLUB NATIONAL 2010

Special Slalom - Females
Official ranking - Run 1

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)
CHIEF OF RACE GRANT Charles (HEM)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Hemel Snow Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 150 m
HOMOLOGATION SSE/SC/2009

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BREESE Richard     (FLAHIVE G) (HEM)
- A - JENKINS Nia (NOR)
- C - THOMPSON Matthew (HEM)
- E - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)

GATES 13
DIRECTIONS 13
STARTING TIME 0845

WEATHER : Cold SNOW : Crisp/Even TEMPERATURE S : -8°    F : -4°
APPLIED PENALTY : 26.20 F = 600

Alge TimyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

18/04/2010  /  Hemel Snow Centre (GBR)  /  Hemel Ski Race Club HEM/CN/2010  /  18/04/2010 at 16:08  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year (Rank) Cat Club Club 2 Time Points Perf

1 55 5480 TURNOCK Kerry 1972 (1) MAS SMK HEM 12.14 0.00 - 39.17

2 53 19093 ROLPH Sophie 1995 (1) JN1 HEM IMP 12.45 15.32 - 32.99

3 54 19623 SYMONS Rachel 1993 (1) JN2 FLK 12.69 27.18 - 1.96

4 58 18889 BELL Victoria 1994 (2) JN1 SMK BSA 12.76 30.64 + 17.07

5 62 14661 BULLOCK Alexandra 1995 (3) JN1 TEL TEL 12.82 33.61 + 17.50

6 64 11944 NEWMAN Lucy 1979 (2) MAS HEM IMP 12.88 36.57 - 11.11

6 57 19155 EDEN Katie 1996 (1) CH2 TOQ BSA 12.88 36.57 - 5.88

8 63 41623 JENKINS Megan 1998 (1) CH1 NOR BSA 12.90 37.56 + 14.77

9 52 17972 GOULD Georgina 1994 (4) JN1 TEL TEL 12.93 39.04 + 26.35

10 56 17787 SHRIMPTON Charlotte 1994 (5) JN1 TEL TEL 13.36 60.30 + 31.05

11 59 17439 GREASBY Alexandra 1994 (6) JN1 HEM BSA 13.42 63.26 + 33.29

12 60 19137 COOPER Yasmin 1998 (2) CH1 HEM BSC 13.49 66.72 + 22.55

13 61 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 (1) SEN GLO DRA 13.51 67.71 + 59.18

14 69 17752 SOMAN Bethany 1997 (2) CH2 SMK 13.52 68.20 + 5.86

15 94 19986 USHER Annabel 1997 (3) CH2 ASR 13.56 70.18 -

16 80 18863 HENERY Deborah 1997 (4) CH2 SHK LIO 13.59 71.66 - 26.06

17 74 18080 LAMB Katie 1993 (2) JN2 SHK LIO 13.63 73.64 - 4.83

18 51 41705 HALLETT Georgia 1996 (5) CH2 CAR DRA 13.68 76.11 + 33.89

19 86 19459 REID Judy 1960 (3) MAS HEM IMP 13.71 77.59 - 57.90

20 72 19195 GOLDSMITH Olivia 1993 (3) JN2 HEM 13.77 80.56 + 5.64

21 66 19159 HENDERSON Anna 1998 (3) CH1 HEM HEM 13.83 83.53 + 28.84

22 76 18887 MACHEJ Brianna 1997 (6) CH2 SMK 13.88 86.00 + 0.22

23 82 19360 BAXTER Samantha 1995 (7) JN1 VIK BSA 13.94 88.96 - 11.02

24 85 19169 MANSON Cameron 1998 (4) CH1 SAS SMK 13.95 89.46 - 21.75

25 70 14962 SHAILES Polly 1996 (7) CH2 NOR BSA 13.99 91.43 + 26.34

26 78 19586 BUTCHER Jazmine 1997 (8) CH2 NOR BSA 14.00 91.93 - 2.39
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)
CHIEF OF RACE GRANT Charles (HEM)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Hemel Snow Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 150 m
HOMOLOGATION SSE/SC/2009

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BREESE Ashley (FLAHIVE G) (HEM)
- A - JENKINS Nia (NOR)
- C - THOMPSON Matthew (HEM)
- E - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)

GATES 13
DIRECTIONS 13
STARTING TIME 0845

WEATHER : Cold SNOW : Crisp/Even TEMPERATURE S : -8°    F : -4°
APPLIED PENALTY : 26.20 F = 600
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SNOW+ROCK
HEMEL CLUB NATIONAL 2010
Special Slalom - Females
Official ranking - Run 1

Alge TimyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

18/04/2010  /  Hemel Snow Centre (GBR)  /  Hemel Ski Race Club HEM/CN/2010  /  18/04/2010 at 16:08  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year (Rank) Cat Club Club 2 Time Points Perf

27 71 10660 WALSH Carrie 1963 (4) MAS ALD IMP 14.04 93.90 + 27.70

28 92 18793 O'NEILL Ella 1997 (9) CH2 BAS SMK 14.05 94.40 - 151.47

29 68 18013 WILCOCKSON Melanie 1991 (4) JN2 SHK LIO 14.10 96.87 + 35.51

30 75 14352 LYTH Rebecca 1992 (5) JN2 PND K - 14.18 100.82 + 15.62

31 83 14159 ANDERSON Beverley 1970 (5) MAS VIK K - 14.22 102.80 - 0.99

32 67 14964 SHAILES Ellen 1993 (6) JN2 NOR 14.27 105.27 + 46.07

33 79 18041 HOMMEL Klara 1996 (10) CH2 WYC SMK 14.40 111.70 + 14.18

34 84 41555 EATON Freya 1998 (5) CH1 TEL TEL 14.68 125.54 + 21.47

35 77 18033 THOMAS Elisabeth 1996 (11) CH2 MID K - 14.70 126.52 + 34.16

36 81 18648 ROTA Morgan 1997 (12) CH2 HEM 14.87 134.93 + 36.07

37 73 17323 YEUNG Issy 1994 (8) JN1 VIK 14.92 137.40 + 59.56

38 100 18600 TAYLOR Emma. 1999 (6) CH1 TEL TEL 15.28 155.19 -

39 89 18640 BIERRUM Natasha 1996 (13) CH2 HEM HEM 15.44 163.10 - 22.09

40 99 19498 LILLYWHITE Alexandra 1999 (7) CH1 VIK 15.94 187.81 -

41 91 14963 SHAILES Jessica 1995 (9) JN1 NOR 16.09 195.22 - 11.88

41 90 19700 TOOGOOD Natalia 1997 (14) CH2 VIK 16.09 195.22 - 2.28

43 98 20133 ELLIS Bethany 1998 (8) CH1 HEM HEM 16.11 196.21 -

44 88 17452 WRIGHT Natasha 1997 (15) CH2 VIK 16.34 207.58 + 53.44

45 97 41749 LLYWARCH Georgia 1998 (9) CH1 CHL 16.38 209.56 -

46 101 19712 BOTY Carys 1999 (10) CH1 HEM WYC 16.63 221.91 -

47 87 19520 BROWN Madeleine 1998 (11) CH1 AVO 16.76 228.34 + 74.99

48 96 20074 SANDERSON Hayley 1994 (10) JN1 SMK SMK 17.78 278.75 -

49 93 19680 BAXTER Phillipa 1998 (12) CH1 VIK BSA 17.92 285.67 - 24.43

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)
65 19202 WALSH Rachael 1991 JN2 HEM HEM

95 19773 CURTIS Marie 1997 CH2 HEM

Technical Delegate
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SNOW+ROCK
HEMEL CLUB NATIONAL 2010

Special Slalom - Females
Penalty calculation Run 1

Alge TimyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

18/04/2010  /  Hemel Snow Centre (GBR)  /  Hemel Ski Race Club HEM/CN/2010  /  18/04/2010 at 16:15  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Cat Name Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 55 MAS TURNOCK Kerry 65.37 - -

2 53 JN1 ROLPH Sophie 74.51 - -

3 54 JN2 SYMONS Rachel 55.34 55.34 27.18

4 58 JN1 BELL Victoria 39.77 39.77 30.64

5 62 JN1 BULLOCK Alexandra 42.31 42.31 33.61

6 64 MAS NEWMAN Lucy 73.88 - -

6 57 CH2 EDEN Katie 68.65 - -

8 63 CH1 JENKINS Megan 48.99 48.99 37.56

9 52 JN1 GOULD Georgina 38.89 38.89 39.04

10 56 JN1 SHRIMPTON Charlotte 55.45 - -

  

Best 5 at start

13 61 SEN GODDARD Emily 34.73

9 52 JN1 GOULD Georgina 38.89

4 58 JN1 BELL Victoria 39.77

5 62 JN1 BULLOCK Alexandra 42.31

8 63 CH1 JENKINS Megan 48.99

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 204.69
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 225.30
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 168.03

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 261.96 / 10 26.20

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 26.20

  

Technical Delegate
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SNOW+ROCK
HEMEL CLUB NATIONAL 2010

Special Slalom - Females
Official ranking - Run 2

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)
CHIEF OF RACE GRANT Charles (HEM)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Hemel Snow Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 150 m
HOMOLOGATION SSE/SC/2009

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BREESE Richard (FLAHIVE G (HEM)
- A - JENKINS Nia (NOR)
- C - THOMPSON Matthew (HEM)
- E - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)

GATES 13
DIRECTIONS 13
STARTING TIME 1110

WEATHER : Cold SNOW : Crisp/Even TEMPERATURE S : -8°    F : -4°
APPLIED PENALTY : 42.16 F = 600

Alge TimyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

18/04/2010  /  Hemel Snow Centre (GBR)  /  Hemel Ski Race Club HEM/CN/2010  /  18/04/2010 at 16:13  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year (Rank) Cat Club Club 2 Time Points Perf

1 54 19623 SYMONS Rachel 1993 (1) JN2 FLK 14.19 0.00 - 13.18

2 55 5480 TURNOCK Kerry 1972 (1) MAS SMK HEM 14.20 0.42 - 22.79

3 62 14661 BULLOCK Alexandra 1995 (1) JN1 TEL TEL 14.24 2.11 + 1.96

4 60 19137 COOPER Yasmin 1998 (1) CH1 HEM BSC 14.25 2.54 - 25.67

5 94 19986 USHER Annabel 1997 (1) CH2 ASR 14.27 3.38 -

5 69 17752 SOMAN Bethany 1997 (1) CH2 SMK 14.27 3.38 - 43.00

7 58 18889 BELL Victoria 1994 (2) JN1 SMK BSA 14.33 5.92 + 8.31

8 63 41623 JENKINS Megan 1998 (2) CH1 NOR BSA 14.36 7.19 + 0.36

9 56 17787 SHRIMPTON Charlotte 1994 (3) JN1 TEL TEL 14.42 9.73 - 3.56

10 53 19093 ROLPH Sophie 1995 (4) JN1 HEM IMP 14.48 12.26 - 20.09

11 64 11944 NEWMAN Lucy 1979 (2) MAS HEM IMP 14.53 14.38 - 17.34

12 57 19155 EDEN Katie 1996 (3) CH2 TOQ BSA 14.62 18.18 - 8.31

13 86 19459 REID Judy 1960 (3) MAS HEM IMP 14.69 21.14 - 98.39

14 74 18080 LAMB Katie 1993 (2) JN2 SHK LIO 14.74 23.26 - 39.25

15 76 18887 MACHEJ Brianna 1997 (4) CH2 SMK 14.77 24.52 - 45.30

16 75 14352 LYTH Rebecca 1992 (3) JN2 PND K - 14.78 24.95 - 44.29

17 51 41705 HALLETT Georgia 1996 (5) CH2 CAR DRA 14.85 27.91 + 1.65

18 78 19586 BUTCHER Jazmine 1997 (6) CH2 NOR BSA 14.95 32.14 - 46.22

19 80 18863 HENERY Deborah 1997 (7) CH2 SHK LIO 15.02 35.10 - 46.66

19 72 19195 GOLDSMITH Olivia 1993 (4) JN2 HEM 15.02 35.10 - 23.86

21 85 19169 MANSON Cameron 1998 (3) CH1 SAS SMK 15.06 36.79 - 58.46

22 82 19360 BAXTER Samantha 1995 (5) JN1 VIK BSA 15.10 38.48 - 45.54

22 70 14962 SHAILES Polly 1996 (8) CH2 NOR BSA 15.10 38.48 - 10.65

24 71 10660 WALSH Carrie 1963 (4) MAS ALD IMP 15.36 49.47 - 0.77

25 68 18013 WILCOCKSON Melanie 1991 (5) JN2 SHK LIO 15.39 50.74 + 5.34

26 66 19159 HENDERSON Anna 1998 (4) CH1 HEM HEM 15.45 53.28 + 14.55
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)
CHIEF OF RACE GRANT Charles (HEM)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Hemel Snow Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 150 m
HOMOLOGATION SSE/SC/2009

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BREESE Ashley (FLAHIVE G) (HEM)
- A - JENKINS Nia (NOR)
- C - THOMPSON Matthew (HEM)
- E - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)

GATES 13
DIRECTIONS 13
STARTING TIME 0845

WEATHER : Cold SNOW : Crisp/Even TEMPERATURE S : -8°    F : -4°
APPLIED PENALTY : 42.16 F = 600

VolaSoftControlPdf

SNOW+ROCK
HEMEL CLUB NATIONAL 2010
Special Slalom - Females
Official ranking - Run 2

Alge TimyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

18/04/2010  /  Hemel Snow Centre (GBR)  /  Hemel Ski Race Club HEM/CN/2010  /  18/04/2010 at 16:13  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year (Rank) Cat Club Club 2 Time Points Perf

27 79 18041 HOMMEL Klara 1996 (9) CH2 WYC SMK 15.48 54.55 - 27.01

28 84 41555 EATON Freya 1998 (5) CH1 TEL TEL 15.50 55.39 - 32.72

29 81 18648 ROTA Morgan 1997 (10) CH2 HEM 15.62 60.47 - 22.43

30 77 18033 THOMAS Elisabeth 1996 (11) CH2 MID K - 15.99 76.11 - 0.29

31 73 17323 YEUNG Issy 1994 (6) JN1 VIK 16.14 82.45 + 20.57

32 100 18600 TAYLOR Emma. 1999 (6) CH1 TEL TEL 16.15 82.88 -

32 83 14159 ANDERSON Beverley 1970 (5) MAS VIK K - 16.15 82.88 - 4.95

34 89 18640 BIERRUM Natasha 1996 (12) CH2 HEM HEM 16.46 95.98 - 73.25

35 97 41749 LLYWARCH Georgia 1998 (7) CH1 CHL 16.52 98.52 -

36 88 17452 WRIGHT Natasha 1997 (13) CH2 VIK 16.72 106.98 - 31.20

37 91 14963 SHAILES Jessica 1995 (7) JN1 NOR 17.05 120.93 - 70.21

38 90 19700 TOOGOOD Natalia 1997 (14) CH2 VIK 17.31 131.92 - 49.62

39 98 20133 ELLIS Bethany 1998 (8) CH1 HEM HEM 17.51 140.38 -

40 87 19520 BROWN Madeleine 1998 (9) CH1 AVO 17.80 152.64 + 15.25

41 99 19498 LILLYWHITE Alexandra 1999 (10) CH1 VIK 17.91 157.29 -

42 93 19680 BAXTER Phillipa 1998 (11) CH1 VIK BSA 18.88 198.31 - 95.83

43 96 20074 SANDERSON Hayley 1994 (8) JN1 SMK SMK 19.04 205.07 -

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)
65 19202 WALSH Rachael 1991 JN2 HEM HEM

95 19773 CURTIS Marie 1997 CH2 HEM

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)
59 17439 GREASBY Alexandra 1994 JN1 HEM BSA

Disqualified - Run 2 (5)
52 17972 GOULD Georgina 1994 JN1 TEL TEL

61 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 SEN GLO DRA

67 14964 SHAILES Ellen 1993 JN2 NOR

92 18793 O'NEILL Ella 1997 CH2 BAS SMK

101 19712 BOTY Carys 1999 CH1 HEM WYC

Technical Delegate
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SNOW+ROCK
HEMEL CLUB NATIONAL 2010

Special Slalom - Females
Penalty calculation Run 2

Alge TimyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

18/04/2010  /  Hemel Snow Centre (GBR)  /  Hemel Ski Race Club HEM/CN/2010  /  18/04/2010 at 16:14  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Cat Name Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 54 JN2 SYMONS Rachel 55.34 55.34 0.00

2 55 MAS TURNOCK Kerry 65.37 - -

3 62 JN1 BULLOCK Alexandra 42.31 42.31 2.11

4 60 CH1 COOPER Yasmin 70.37 - -

5 94 CH2 USHER Annabel - - -

5 69 CH2 SOMAN Bethany 88.54 - -

7 58 JN1 BELL Victoria 39.77 39.77 5.92

8 63 CH1 JENKINS Megan 48.99 48.99 7.19

9 56 JN1 SHRIMPTON Charlotte 55.45 55.45 9.73

10 53 JN1 ROLPH Sophie 74.51 - -

  

Best 5 at start

DSQ 61 SEN GODDARD Emily 34.73

DSQ 52 JN1 GOULD Georgina 38.89

7 58 JN1 BELL Victoria 39.77

3 62 JN1 BULLOCK Alexandra 42.31

8 63 CH1 JENKINS Megan 48.99

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 204.69
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 241.86
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 24.95

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 421.60 / 10 42.16

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 42.16

  

Technical Delegate
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SNOW+ROCK
HEMEL CLUB NATIONAL 2010

Special Slalom - Male
Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)
CHIEF OF RACE GRANT Charles (HEM)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Hemel Snow Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 150 m
HOMOLOGATION SSE/SC/2009

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

REIDY John (HEM)
- A - JENKINS Nia (NOR)
- B - THOMPSON Matthew (HEM)
- C - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)

BREESE Richard (FLAHIVE G) (TEL)
- A - JENKINS Nia (NOR)
- B - THOMPSON Matthew (HEM)
- C - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)

GATES 13 13
DIRECTIONS 13 13
STARTING TIME 0845 1110

WEATHER : Cold SNOW : Crisp/Even TEMPERATURE S : -8°    F : -4°

Alge TimyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

18/04/2010  /  Hemel Snow Centre (GBR)  /  Hemel Ski Race Club HEM/CN/2010  /  18/04/2010 at 16:05  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year (Rank) Cat Club Club 2 Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 85 14229 WEBB Joseph 1992 (1) JN2 SOU AMB 11.83 11.56 23.39
2 11 14855 GRANT James 1994 (1) JN1 HEM IMP 11.70 11.82 23.52 0.13

3 3 18992 UPTON Ben 1994 (2) JN1 WGC 12.02 11.93 23.95 0.56

4 12 14391 BREESE Ashley 1996 (1) CH2 TEL TEL 12.08 11.92 24.00 0.61

5 1 19869 LEWIS Barney 1995 (3) JN1 SMK IMP 12.22 11.95 24.17 0.78

6 7 17826 GLASGOW Peter 1994 (4) JN1 SMK 12.32 11.96 24.28 0.89

7 16 14575 POTH Robert 1997 (2) CH2 HEM SLP 12.45 11.86 24.31 0.92

8 4 14856 GRANT Thomas 1996 (3) CH2 HEM IMP 12.41 11.93 24.34 0.95

9 13 13289 FLAHIVE Niall 1993 (2) JN2 HEM SSP 12.37 11.98 24.35 0.96

10 8 14316 GHISLANZONI Giacomo 1994 (5) JN1 SAS BSA 12.12 12.26 24.38 0.99

11 2 14350 POTH Daniel 1996 (4) CH2 HEM SLP 12.75 12.05 24.80 1.41

12 61 14721 REID Douglas 1991 (3) JN2 HEM IMP 12.59 12.33 24.92 1.53

13 10 18512 WITTS Kaigan 1994 (6) JN1 PND 12.60 12.47 25.07 1.68

14 97 17410 JESSOP Matthew 1994 (7) JN1 HEM DHO 12.70 12.49 25.19 1.80

15 17 17351 DANNATT Tim 1994 (8) JN1 GLO DRA 12.98 12.27 25.25 1.86

16 19 19261 FENTON FOWLER Edmund 1995 (9) JN1 SMK SMK 12.35 13.11 25.46 2.07

17 26 19690 REIDY Alexander 1994 (10) JN1 WGC 12.69 12.91 25.60 2.21

18 40 18010 RIDDELL Luke 1996 (5) CH2 AMB SMK 12.86 13.05 25.91 2.52

19 9 18629 MOLLOY Daniel 1993 (4) JN2 NOR 13.11 12.85 25.96 2.57

20 20 19005 NORRIS Kieran 1995 (11) JN1 HEM BSA 13.19 12.93 26.12 2.73

21 15 18257 MOZOL James 1993 (5) JN2 GLO 14.15 12.19 26.34 2.95

22 30 41559 EATON Oliver 1996 (6) CH2 TEL TEL 13.18 13.18 26.36 2.97

23 6 18558 WILLOWS Laurence 1996 (7) CH2 BRO 13.24 13.16 26.40 3.01

24 23 18862 HENERY Sam 1995 (12) JN1 SHK LIO 12.95 13.52 26.47 3.08

25 75 18057 AIKENS Christopher 1992 (6) JN2 HEM 13.17 13.46 26.63 3.24
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)
CHIEF OF RACE GRANT Charles (HEM)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Hemel Snow Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 150 m
HOMOLOGATION SSE/SC/2009

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

REIDY John (HEM)
- A - JENKINS Nia (NOR)
- B - THOMPSON Matthew (HEM)
- C - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)

BREESE Richard (FLAHIVE G) (TEL)
- A - JENKINS Nia (NOR)
- B - THOMPSON Matthew (HEM)
- C - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)

GATES 13 13
DIRECTIONS 13 13
STARTING TIME 0845 1110

WEATHER : Cold SNOW : Crisp/Even TEMPERATURE S : -8°    F : -4°

VolaSoftControlPdf

SNOW+ROCK
HEMEL CLUB NATIONAL 2010
Special Slalom - Male
Official ranking

Alge TimyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

18/04/2010  /  Hemel Snow Centre (GBR)  /  Hemel Ski Race Club HEM/CN/2010  /  18/04/2010 at 16:05  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year (Rank) Cat Club Club 2 Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

25 37 18467 WHITE Alex 1997 (8) CH2 HEM K - 13.36 13.27 26.63 3.24

27 32 19135 NORRIS John 1961 (1) MAS HEM 13.34 13.30 26.64 3.25

27 5 17198 DAVIES James 1995 (13) JN1 GLO DRA 13.25 13.39 26.64 3.25

29 24 19624 SYMONS Daniel 1995 (14) JN1 FLK 13.26 13.42 26.68 3.29

30 22 18322 HUMFRESS Joseph 1993 (7) JN2 TEL TEL 13.24 13.49 26.73 3.34

31 74 17963 BREESE Nathan 1999 (1) CH1 TEL TEL 13.57 13.31 26.88 3.49

32 47 19342 HARRIS Alexander 1996 (9) CH2 VIK 13.62 13.37 26.99 3.60

32 28 13217 SHARP Anthony 1968 (2) MAS HEM 13.39 13.60 26.99 3.60

34 21 8067 MCGREGOR-OGDEN Carl 1961 (3) MAS STS CHL 13.43 13.71 27.14 3.75

35 36 17322 YEUNG Rory 1991 (8) JN2 VIK 13.70 13.77 27.47 4.08

36 31 18659 NAYLER Graham 1959 (4) MAS ASR ALD 13.80 13.72 27.52 4.13

37 29 10596 BUNTON Paul 1963 (5) MAS BRO BRO 13.53 14.05 27.58 4.19

38 50 41565 EVANS Emile 1996 (10) CH2 CAR BSA 13.77 13.84 27.61 4.22

39 90 19510 LOWE Jordan 1998 (2) CH1 HEM BSA 13.74 13.92 27.66 4.27

40 38 19710 PENNING- LAMBERT Matthew 1996 (11) CH2 HEM WYC 14.16 13.66 27.82 4.43

41 89 19461 FLUCK Benjamin 1996 (12) CH2 SPR SPR 13.79 14.17 27.96 4.57

42 46 6894 SHAILES Darryl 1961 (6) MAS NOR SGB 13.80 14.22 28.02 4.63

43 45 18463 PLEVNALIS Dominic 1998 (3) CH1 MID SMK 13.88 14.22 28.10 4.71

44 44 18638 BISHOP Angus 1995 (15) JN1 SHK DRA 13.98 14.13 28.11 4.72

45 79 19837 PICKERING Christopher 1995 (16) JN1 HEM K - 14.11 14.06 28.17 4.78

46 51 19691 REIDY Luca 1996 (13) CH2 WGC HEM 14.25 14.10 28.35 4.96

47 56 19684 DANNS Jack 1992 (9) JN2 SOU SAS 14.37 14.34 28.71 5.32

48 88 18256 DAVIES Finlay 1999 (4) CH1 HEM IMP 14.43 14.34 28.77 5.38

49 93 19497 GEE Joseph 1996 (14) CH2 SMK 14.40 14.39 28.79 5.40

50 42 19317 MADDEN Alex 1998 (5) CH1 NOR BSA 14.47 14.45 28.92 5.53

51 41 19711 PENNING-LAMBERT Joshua 1998 (6) CH1 HEM WYC 14.97 13.96 28.93 5.54

52 53 18022 WILLIAMS Sam 1997 (15) CH2 SAS 14.51 14.48 28.99 5.60

53 70 17257 MARMENT Christiaan 1997 (16) CH2 SLP SLP 14.22 14.88 29.10 5.71

54 59 19420 WITTS Callum 1998 (7) CH1 PND 14.92 14.36 29.28 5.89

55 43 9379 PROUDLOVE Andrew 1958 (7) MAS BRO WYC 14.50 14.84 29.34 5.95

56 77 19992 MORTON Richard 1995 (17) JN1 HEM HEM 14.59 14.78 29.37 5.98

57 55 19639 BARTON Daniel 1998 (8) CH1 GRV SMK 14.50 14.89 29.39 6.00

58 84 20163 WAGHORNE Robert 1997 (17) CH2 SMK 14.94 14.60 29.54 6.15

58 62 18599 TAYLOR Daniel 1998 (9) CH1 TEL TEL 14.84 14.70 29.54 6.15

60 92 19013 HANLON George 1999 (10) CH1 STS WEA 14.83 14.81 29.64 6.25

61 60 17977 SCHOFIELD Connor 1997 (18) CH2 HEM WYC 14.85 14.91 29.76 6.37

62 35 14208 STREETON Joshua 1995 (18) JN1 STS WEA 14.57 15.30 29.87 6.48

63 82 20160 AIKENS Matthew 1996 (19) CH2 HEM 14.94 15.30 30.24 6.85

64 64 8713 CLARKE Christopher 1959 (8) MAS HEM SAS 15.52 14.87 30.39 7.00

65 78 20073 SANDERSON Thomas 1992 (10) JN2 SMK SMK 15.85 14.81 30.66 7.27

66 52 18914 HOMMEL Martin 1965 (9) MAS WYC SMK 15.29 15.50 30.79 7.40

67 94 20612 DALEY Dominic 1999 (11) CH1 HEM 15.25 15.60 30.85 7.46

68 76 20145 GLADWELL William 1994 (19) JN1 VIK 15.42 15.83 31.25 7.86

69 54 18015 BEHNKE Jan 1998 (12) CH1 SMK SMK 15.74 15.53 31.27 7.88

70 65 18049 GREENFIELD Nigel 1962 (10) MAS SAS SAS 15.73 15.56 31.29 7.90

71 98 19854 BINGHAM Jonathan 1999 (13) CH1 BWP DHO 15.92 15.41 31.33 7.94

72 63 10372 ANDERSON Christopher 1959 (11) MAS VIK K - 15.61 15.81 31.42 8.03

73 58 19713 BOTY Harry 1997 (20) CH2 HEM WYC 16.06 15.38 31.44 8.05

74 57 19824 POWELL Ethan 1997 (21) CH2 GLO BSA 16.06 15.97 32.03 8.64

75 67 18729 HENERY David 1963 (12) MAS SHK LIO 16.36 16.31 32.67 9.28

76 68 19575 LITTLE Jamie 1997 (22) CH2 SAS SAS 16.03 16.69 32.72 9.33

77 86 20105 WALL Jacob 1993 (11) JN2 VIK 16.44 16.35 32.79 9.40
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)
CHIEF OF RACE GRANT Charles (HEM)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Hemel Snow Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 150 m
HOMOLOGATION SSE/SC/2009

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

REIDY John (HEM)
- A - JENKINS Nia (NOR)
- B - THOMPSON Matthew (HEM)
- C - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)

BREESE Richard (FLAHIVE G) (TEL)
- A - JENKINS Nia (NOR)
- B - THOMPSON Matthew (HEM)
- C - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)

GATES 13 13
DIRECTIONS 13 13
STARTING TIME 0845 1110

WEATHER : Cold SNOW : Crisp/Even TEMPERATURE S : -8°    F : -4°

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

SNOW+ROCK
HEMEL CLUB NATIONAL 2010
Special Slalom - Male
Official ranking

Alge TimyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

18/04/2010  /  Hemel Snow Centre (GBR)  /  Hemel Ski Race Club HEM/CN/2010  /  18/04/2010 at 16:05  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year (Rank) Cat Club Club 2 Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

78 66 19671 GASH Peter 1956 (13) MAS SAS SAS 16.10 16.71 32.81 9.42

79 95 17701 GASH Morgan 1999 (14) CH1 SAS SMK 16.37 16.66 33.03 9.64

80 71 18860 WARMINGTON Nicholas 1957 (14) MAS HEM 16.70 16.40 33.10 9.71

81 80 19572 DOHERTY Samuel 1999 (15) CH1 MID 17.23 16.75 33.98 10.59

82 73 19696 CUTHBERT Daryl 1996 (23) CH2 VIK 17.91 18.71 36.62 13.23

83 91 19362 DEIGHTON Toby 1999 (16) CH1 ASR BSA 50.86 15.34 1:06.20 42.81

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)
27 17862 EVANS Joshua 1994 JN1 STS

33 19419 WRIGHT Alexander 1994 JN1 GLO IMP

49 18704 BEGG Callum 1997 CH2 TEL TEL

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)
87 20138 RUSSELL Latham 1995 JN1 21.97

Disqualified - Run 1 (9)
14 18499 CASTLE Alex 1992 JN2 BRS 12.59 Gate 11

18 14347 GIBB James 1995 JN1 CHT K - 12.44 Gate 11

34 14339 GHISLANZONI Fabrizio 1965 MAS SAS SMK 14.68 Gate 7

39 18661 WARMINGTON Richard 1997 CH2 HEM 13.62 Gate 8

48 19443 SEAMAN Michael 1986 SEN HEM HEM 14.21 Gate 8

81 19963 FENLON David 1996 CH2 HEM 16.22 Gate 6

83 20146 TAYLOR-TIPTON Curtis 1996 CH2 17.48 Gate 6

96 19290 GALE Rhodri 1999 CH1 CHL BSA 14.19 Gate 8

99 20148 PESTELL James 1998 CH1 Gate 10

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)
27 17862 EVANS Joshua 1994 JN1 STS

33 19419 WRIGHT Alexander 1994 JN1 GLO IMP

49 18704 BEGG Callum 1997 CH2 TEL TEL

Disqualified - Run 2 (4)
25 18572 DREW Nathaniel 1993 JN2 STS WEA 13.12 Gate 2

69 17503 FULLER James 1995 JN1 SAS SAS 13.62 Gate 6

72 18879 CASHMORE William 1998 CH1 EXD 16.28 Gate 5

99 20148 PESTELL James 1998 CH1 Gate 7

Technical Delegate
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SNOW+ROCK
HEMEL CLUB NATIONAL 2010

Special Slalom - Male
Official ranking - Run 1

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)
CHIEF OF RACE GRANT Charles (HEM)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Hemel Snow Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 150 m
HOMOLOGATION SSE/SC/2009

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

REIDY John (HEM)
- A - JENKINS Nia (NOR)
- C - THOMPSON Matthew (HEM)
- E - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)

GATES 13
DIRECTIONS 13
STARTING TIME 0845

WEATHER : Cold SNOW : Crisp/Even TEMPERATURE S : -8°    F : -4°
APPLIED PENALTY : 30.82 F = 600

Alge TimyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

18/04/2010  /  Hemel Snow Centre (GBR)  /  Hemel Ski Race Club HEM/CN/2010  /  18/04/2010 at 16:17  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year (Rank) Cat Club Club 2 Time Points Perf

1 11 14855 GRANT James 1994 (1) JN1 HEM IMP 11.70 0.00 - 6.59

2 85 14229 WEBB Joseph 1992 (1) JN2 SOU AMB 11.83 6.67 -

3 3 18992 UPTON Ben 1994 (2) JN1 WGC 12.02 16.41 - 17.86

4 12 14391 BREESE Ashley 1996 (1) CH2 TEL TEL 12.08 19.49 + 12.58

5 8 14316 GHISLANZONI Giacomo 1994 (3) JN1 SAS BSA 12.12 21.54 + 15.41

6 1 19869 LEWIS Barney 1995 (4) JN1 SMK IMP 12.22 26.67 + 15.38

7 7 17826 GLASGOW Peter 1994 (5) JN1 SMK 12.32 31.79 - 18.84

8 19 19261 FENTON FOWLER Edmund 1995 (6) JN1 SMK SMK 12.35 33.33 - 24.59

9 13 13289 FLAHIVE Niall 1993 (2) JN2 HEM SSP 12.37 34.36 + 1.67

10 4 14856 GRANT Thomas 1996 (2) CH2 HEM IMP 12.41 36.41 + 8.68

11 16 14575 POTH Robert 1997 (3) CH2 HEM SLP 12.45 38.46 - 14.59

12 61 14721 REID Douglas 1991 (3) JN2 HEM IMP 12.59 45.64 - 127.29

13 10 18512 WITTS Kaigan 1994 (7) JN1 PND 12.60 46.15 + 17.86

14 26 19690 REIDY Alexander 1994 (8) JN1 WGC 12.69 50.77 - 27.64

15 97 17410 JESSOP Matthew 1994 (9) JN1 HEM DHO 12.70 51.28 -

16 2 14350 POTH Daniel 1996 (4) CH2 HEM SLP 12.75 53.85 + 39.30

17 40 18010 RIDDELL Luke 1996 (5) CH2 AMB SMK 12.86 59.49 - 47.13

18 23 18862 HENERY Sam 1995 (10) JN1 SHK LIO 12.95 64.10 - 6.38

19 17 17351 DANNATT Tim 1994 (11) JN1 GLO DRA 12.98 65.64 + 9.96

20 9 18629 MOLLOY Daniel 1993 (4) JN2 NOR 13.11 72.31 + 38.28

21 25 18572 DREW Nathaniel 1993 (5) JN2 STS WEA 13.12 72.82 + 1.44

22 75 18057 AIKENS Christopher 1992 (6) JN2 HEM 13.17 75.38 -

23 30 41559 EATON Oliver 1996 (6) CH2 TEL TEL 13.18 75.90 - 12.11

24 20 19005 NORRIS Kieran 1995 (12) JN1 HEM BSA 13.19 76.41 + 16.18

25 22 18322 HUMFRESS Joseph 1993 (7) JN2 TEL TEL 13.24 78.97 + 11.60

25 6 18558 WILLOWS Laurence 1996 (7) CH2 BRO 13.24 78.97 + 25.96
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)
CHIEF OF RACE GRANT Charles (HEM)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Hemel Snow Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 150 m
HOMOLOGATION SSE/SC/2009

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

REIDY John (HEM)
- A - JENKINS Nia (NOR)
- C - THOMPSON Matthew (HEM)
- E - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)

GATES 13
DIRECTIONS 13
STARTING TIME 0845

WEATHER : Cold SNOW : Crisp/Even TEMPERATURE S : -8°    F : -4°
APPLIED PENALTY : 30.82 F = 600

VolaSoftControlPdf

SNOW+ROCK
HEMEL CLUB NATIONAL 2010
Special Slalom - Male
Official ranking - Run 1

Alge TimyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

18/04/2010  /  Hemel Snow Centre (GBR)  /  Hemel Ski Race Club HEM/CN/2010  /  18/04/2010 at 16:17  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year (Rank) Cat Club Club 2 Time Points Perf

27 5 17198 DAVIES James 1995 (13) JN1 GLO DRA 13.25 79.49 + 51.28

28 24 19624 SYMONS Daniel 1995 (14) JN1 FLK 13.26 80.00 + 8.71

29 32 19135 NORRIS John 1961 (1) MAS HEM 13.34 84.10 - 7.60

30 37 18467 WHITE Alex 1997 (8) CH2 HEM K - 13.36 85.13 - 14.48

31 28 13217 SHARP Anthony 1968 (2) MAS HEM 13.39 86.67 + 4.01

32 21 8067 MCGREGOR-OGDEN Carl 1961 (3) MAS STS CHL 13.43 88.72 + 27.56

33 29 10596 BUNTON Paul 1963 (4) MAS BRO BRO 13.53 93.85 + 9.11

34 74 17963 BREESE Nathan 1999 (1) CH1 TEL TEL 13.57 95.90 -

35 69 17503 FULLER James 1995 (15) JN1 SAS SAS 13.62 98.46 - 115.20

35 47 19342 HARRIS Alexander 1996 (9) CH2 VIK 13.62 98.46 - 25.09

37 36 17322 YEUNG Rory 1991 (8) JN2 VIK 13.70 102.56 + 3.51

38 90 19510 LOWE Jordan 1998 (2) CH1 HEM BSA 13.74 104.62 -

39 50 41565 EVANS Emile 1996 (10) CH2 CAR BSA 13.77 106.15 - 30.20

40 89 19461 FLUCK Benjamin 1996 (11) CH2 SPR SPR 13.79 107.18 -

41 46 6894 SHAILES Darryl 1961 (5) MAS NOR SGB 13.80 107.69 - 15.54

41 31 18659 NAYLER Graham 1959 (5) MAS ASR ALD 13.80 107.69 + 17.86

43 45 18463 PLEVNALIS Dominic 1998 (3) CH1 MID SMK 13.88 111.79 - 9.86

44 44 18638 BISHOP Angus 1995 (16) JN1 SHK DRA 13.98 116.92 + 2.07

45 79 19837 PICKERING Christopher 1995 (17) JN1 HEM K - 14.11 123.59 -

46 15 18257 MOZOL James 1993 (9) JN2 GLO 14.15 125.64 + 108.71

47 38 19710 PENNING- LAMBERT Matthew 1996 (12) CH2 HEM WYC 14.16 126.15 + 22.15

48 70 17257 MARMENT Christiaan 1997 (13) CH2 SLP SLP 14.22 129.23 - 88.03

49 51 19691 REIDY Luca 1996 (14) CH2 WGC HEM 14.25 130.77 - 20.71

50 56 19684 DANNS Jack 1992 (10) JN2 SOU SAS 14.37 136.92 - 23.89

51 93 19497 GEE Joseph 1996 (15) CH2 SMK 14.40 138.46 -

52 88 18256 DAVIES Finlay 1999 (4) CH1 HEM IMP 14.43 140.00 -

53 42 19317 MADDEN Alex 1998 (5) CH1 NOR BSA 14.47 142.05 + 29.00

54 55 19639 BARTON Daniel 1998 (6) CH1 GRV SMK 14.50 143.59 - 13.48

54 43 9379 PROUDLOVE Andrew 1958 (7) MAS BRO WYC 14.50 143.59 + 29.34

56 53 18022 WILLIAMS Sam 1997 (16) CH2 SAS 14.51 144.10 - 9.64

57 35 14208 STREETON Joshua 1995 (18) JN1 STS WEA 14.57 147.18 + 50.12

58 77 19992 MORTON Richard 1995 (19) JN1 HEM HEM 14.59 148.21 -

59 92 19013 HANLON George 1999 (7) CH1 STS WEA 14.83 160.51 -

60 62 18599 TAYLOR Daniel 1998 (8) CH1 TEL TEL 14.84 161.03 - 12.30

61 60 17977 SCHOFIELD Connor 1997 (17) CH2 HEM WYC 14.85 161.54 - 9.36

62 59 19420 WITTS Callum 1998 (9) CH1 PND 14.92 165.13 - 1.58

63 84 20163 WAGHORNE Robert 1997 (18) CH2 SMK 14.94 166.15 -

63 82 20160 AIKENS Matthew 1996 (18) CH2 HEM 14.94 166.15 -

65 41 19711 PENNING-LAMBERT Joshua 1998 (10) CH1 HEM WYC 14.97 167.69 + 54.82

66 94 20612 DALEY Dominic 1999 (11) CH1 HEM 15.25 182.05 -

67 52 18914 HOMMEL Martin 1965 (8) MAS WYC SMK 15.29 184.10 + 31.93

68 76 20145 GLADWELL William 1994 (20) JN1 VIK 15.42 190.77 -

69 64 8713 CLARKE Christopher 1959 (9) MAS HEM SAS 15.52 195.90 + 17.64

70 63 10372 ANDERSON Christopher 1959 (10) MAS VIK K - 15.61 200.51 + 26.97

71 65 18049 GREENFIELD Nigel 1962 (11) MAS SAS SAS 15.73 206.67 + 17.02

72 54 18015 BEHNKE Jan 1998 (12) CH1 SMK SMK 15.74 207.18 + 52.98

73 78 20073 SANDERSON Thomas 1992 (11) JN2 SMK SMK 15.85 212.82 -

74 98 19854 BINGHAM Jonathan 1999 (13) CH1 BWP DHO 15.92 216.41 -

75 68 19575 LITTLE Jamie 1997 (20) CH2 SAS SAS 16.03 222.05 + 9.27

76 58 19713 BOTY Harry 1997 (21) CH2 HEM WYC 16.06 223.59 + 57.45

76 57 19824 POWELL Ethan 1997 (21) CH2 GLO BSA 16.06 223.59 + 62.45

78 66 19671 GASH Peter 1956 (12) MAS SAS SAS 16.10 225.64 + 32.26
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)
CHIEF OF RACE GRANT Charles (HEM)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Hemel Snow Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 150 m
HOMOLOGATION SSE/SC/2009

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

REIDY John (HEM)
- A - JENKINS Nia (NOR)
- C - THOMPSON Matthew (HEM)
- E - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)

GATES 13
DIRECTIONS 13
STARTING TIME 0845

WEATHER : Cold SNOW : Crisp/Even TEMPERATURE S : -8°    F : -4°
APPLIED PENALTY : 30.82 F = 600

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

SNOW+ROCK
HEMEL CLUB NATIONAL 2010
Special Slalom - Male
Official ranking - Run 1

Alge TimyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

18/04/2010  /  Hemel Snow Centre (GBR)  /  Hemel Ski Race Club HEM/CN/2010  /  18/04/2010 at 16:17  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year (Rank) Cat Club Club 2 Time Points Perf

79 72 18879 CASHMORE William 1998 (14) CH1 EXD 16.28 234.87 + 1.60

80 67 18729 HENERY David 1963 (13) MAS SHK LIO 16.36 238.97 + 29.69

81 95 17701 GASH Morgan 1999 (15) CH1 SAS SMK 16.37 239.49 -

82 86 20105 WALL Jacob 1993 (12) JN2 VIK 16.44 243.08 -

83 71 18860 WARMINGTON Nicholas 1957 (14) MAS HEM 16.70 256.41 + 24.78

84 80 19572 DOHERTY Samuel 1999 (16) CH1 MID 17.23 283.59 -

85 73 19696 CUTHBERT Daryl 1996 (23) CH2 VIK 17.91 318.46 + 66.05

86 91 19362 DEIGHTON Toby 1999 (17) CH1 ASR BSA 50.86 2008.21 -

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)
27 17862 EVANS Joshua 1994 JN1 STS

33 19419 WRIGHT Alexander 1994 JN1 GLO IMP

49 18704 BEGG Callum 1997 CH2 TEL TEL

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)
87 20138 RUSSELL Latham 1995 JN1

Disqualified - Run 1 (9)
14 18499 CASTLE Alex 1992 JN2 BRS Gate 11

18 14347 GIBB James 1995 JN1 CHT K - Gate 11

34 14339 GHISLANZONI Fabrizio 1965 MAS SAS SMK Gate 7

39 18661 WARMINGTON Richard 1997 CH2 HEM Gate 8

48 19443 SEAMAN Michael 1986 SEN HEM HEM Gate 8

81 19963 FENLON David 1996 CH2 HEM Gate 6

83 20146 TAYLOR-TIPTON Curtis 1996 CH2 Gate 6

96 19290 GALE Rhodri 1999 CH1 CHL BSA Gate 8

99 20148 PESTELL James 1998 CH1 Gate 10

Technical Delegate
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SNOW+ROCK
HEMEL CLUB NATIONAL 2010

Special Slalom - Male
Penalty calculation Run 1

Alge TimyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

18/04/2010  /  Hemel Snow Centre (GBR)  /  Hemel Ski Race Club HEM/CN/2010  /  18/04/2010 at 16:18  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Cat Name Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 11 JN1 GRANT James 37.41 37.41 0.00

2 85 JN2 WEBB Joseph - - -

3 3 JN1 UPTON Ben 65.09 - -

4 12 CH2 BREESE Ashley 37.73 37.73 19.49

5 8 JN1 GHISLANZONI Giacomo 36.95 36.95 21.54

6 1 JN1 LEWIS Barney 42.11 42.11 26.67

7 7 JN1 GLASGOW Peter 81.45 - -

8 19 JN1 FENTON FOWLER Edmund 88.74 - -

9 13 JN2 FLAHIVE Niall 63.51 - -

10 4 CH2 GRANT Thomas 58.55 58.55 36.41

  

Best 5 at start

5 8 JN1 GHISLANZONI Giacomo 36.95

1 11 JN1 GRANT James 37.41

4 12 CH2 BREESE Ashley 37.73

6 1 JN1 LEWIS Barney 42.11

16 2 CH2 POTH Daniel 45.37

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 199.57
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 212.75
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 104.11

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 308.21 / 10 30.82

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 30.82

  

Technical Delegate
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SNOW+ROCK
HEMEL CLUB NATIONAL 2010

Special Slalom - Male
Official ranking - Run 2

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)
CHIEF OF RACE GRANT Charles (HEM)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Hemel Snow Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 150 m
HOMOLOGATION SSE/SC/2009

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

REIDY John (HEM)
- A - JENKINS Nia (NOR)
- C - THOMPSON Matthew (HEM)
- E - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)

GATES 13
DIRECTIONS 13
STARTING TIME 1110

WEATHER : Cold SNOW : Crisp/Even TEMPERATURE S : -8°    F : -4°
APPLIED PENALTY : 32.37 F = 600

Alge TimyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

18/04/2010  /  Hemel Snow Centre (GBR)  /  Hemel Ski Race Club HEM/CN/2010  /  18/04/2010 at 16:28  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year (Rank) Cat Club Club 2 Time Points Perf

1 85 14229 WEBB Joseph 1992 (1) JN2 SOU AMB 11.56 0.00 -

2 11 14855 GRANT James 1994 (1) JN1 HEM IMP 11.82 13.49 + 8.45

3 16 14575 POTH Robert 1997 (1) CH2 HEM SLP 11.86 15.57 - 35.93

4 12 14391 BREESE Ashley 1996 (2) CH2 TEL TEL 11.92 18.69 + 13.33

5 4 14856 GRANT Thomas 1996 (3) CH2 HEM IMP 11.93 19.20 - 6.98

5 3 18992 UPTON Ben 1994 (2) JN1 WGC 11.93 19.20 - 13.52

7 1 19869 LEWIS Barney 1995 (3) JN1 SMK IMP 11.95 20.24 + 10.50

8 7 17826 GLASGOW Peter 1994 (4) JN1 SMK 11.96 20.76 - 28.32

9 13 13289 FLAHIVE Niall 1993 (2) JN2 HEM SSP 11.98 21.80 - 9.34

10 2 14350 POTH Daniel 1996 (4) CH2 HEM SLP 12.05 25.43 + 12.43

11 15 18257 MOZOL James 1993 (3) JN2 GLO 12.19 32.70 + 17.32

12 8 14316 GHISLANZONI Giacomo 1994 (5) JN1 SAS BSA 12.26 36.33 + 31.75

13 17 17351 DANNATT Tim 1994 (6) JN1 GLO DRA 12.27 36.85 - 17.28

14 61 14721 REID Douglas 1991 (4) JN2 HEM IMP 12.33 39.97 - 131.41

15 18 14347 GIBB James 1995 (7) JN1 CHT K - 12.44 45.67 - 8.73

16 10 18512 WITTS Kaigan 1994 (8) JN1 PND 12.47 47.23 + 20.49

17 97 17410 JESSOP Matthew 1994 (9) JN1 HEM DHO 12.49 48.27 -

18 14 18499 CASTLE Alex 1992 (5) JN2 BRS 12.59 53.46 + 22.22

19 9 18629 MOLLOY Daniel 1993 (6) JN2 NOR 12.85 66.96 + 34.48

20 26 19690 REIDY Alexander 1994 (10) JN1 WGC 12.91 70.07 - 6.79

21 20 19005 NORRIS Kieran 1995 (11) JN1 HEM BSA 12.93 71.11 + 12.43

22 40 18010 RIDDELL Luke 1996 (5) CH2 AMB SMK 13.05 77.34 - 27.73

23 19 19261 FENTON FOWLER Edmund 1995 (12) JN1 SMK SMK 13.11 80.45 + 24.08

24 6 18558 WILLOWS Laurence 1996 (6) CH2 BRO 13.16 83.04 + 31.58

25 30 41559 EATON Oliver 1996 (7) CH2 TEL TEL 13.18 84.08 - 2.38

26 37 18467 WHITE Alex 1997 (8) CH2 HEM K - 13.27 88.75 - 9.31



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)
CHIEF OF RACE GRANT Charles (HEM)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Hemel Snow Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 150 m
HOMOLOGATION SSE/SC/2009

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

REIDY John (HEM)
- A - JENKINS Nia (NOR)
- C - THOMPSON Matthew (HEM)
- E - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)

GATES 13
DIRECTIONS 13
STARTING TIME 1110

WEATHER : Cold SNOW : Crisp/Even TEMPERATURE S : -8°    F : -4°
APPLIED PENALTY : 32.37 F = 600

VolaSoftControlPdf

SNOW+ROCK
HEMEL CLUB NATIONAL 2010
Special Slalom - Male
Official ranking - Run 2

Alge TimyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

18/04/2010  /  Hemel Snow Centre (GBR)  /  Hemel Ski Race Club HEM/CN/2010  /  18/04/2010 at 16:28  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year (Rank) Cat Club Club 2 Time Points Perf

27 32 19135 NORRIS John 1961 (1) MAS HEM 13.30 90.31 + 0.16

28 74 17963 BREESE Nathan 1999 (1) CH1 TEL TEL 13.31 90.83 -

29 47 19342 HARRIS Alexander 1996 (9) CH2 VIK 13.37 93.94 - 28.06

30 5 17198 DAVIES James 1995 (13) JN1 GLO DRA 13.39 94.98 + 68.32

31 24 19624 SYMONS Daniel 1995 (14) JN1 FLK 13.42 96.54 + 26.80

32 75 18057 AIKENS Christopher 1992 (7) JN2 HEM 13.46 98.62 -

33 22 18322 HUMFRESS Joseph 1993 (8) JN2 TEL TEL 13.49 100.17 + 34.35

34 23 18862 HENERY Sam 1995 (15) JN1 SHK LIO 13.52 101.73 + 32.80

35 28 13217 SHARP Anthony 1968 (2) MAS HEM 13.60 105.88 + 24.77

36 39 18661 WARMINGTON Richard 1997 (10) CH2 HEM 13.62 106.92 + 3.76

37 38 19710 PENNING- LAMBERT Matthew 1996 (11) CH2 HEM WYC 13.66 109.00 + 6.55

38 21 8067 MCGREGOR-OGDEN Carl 1961 (3) MAS STS CHL 13.71 111.59 + 51.98

39 31 18659 NAYLER Graham 1959 (4) MAS ASR ALD 13.72 112.11 + 23.83

40 36 17322 YEUNG Rory 1991 (9) JN2 VIK 13.77 114.71 + 17.21

41 50 41565 EVANS Emile 1996 (12) CH2 CAR BSA 13.84 118.34 - 16.46

42 90 19510 LOWE Jordan 1998 (2) CH1 HEM BSA 13.92 122.49 -

43 41 19711 PENNING-LAMBERT Joshua 1998 (3) CH1 HEM WYC 13.96 124.57 + 13.25

44 29 10596 BUNTON Paul 1963 (5) MAS BRO BRO 14.05 129.24 + 46.05

45 79 19837 PICKERING Christopher 1995 (16) JN1 HEM K - 14.06 129.76 -

46 51 19691 REIDY Luca 1996 (13) CH2 WGC HEM 14.10 131.83 - 18.10

47 44 18638 BISHOP Angus 1995 (17) JN1 SHK DRA 14.13 133.39 + 20.09

48 89 19461 FLUCK Benjamin 1996 (14) CH2 SPR SPR 14.17 135.47 -

49 96 19290 GALE Rhodri 1999 (4) CH1 CHL BSA 14.19 136.51 -

50 48 19443 SEAMAN Michael 1986 (1) SEN HEM HEM 14.21 137.54 + 11.09

51 46 6894 SHAILES Darryl 1961 (6) MAS NOR SGB 14.22 138.06 + 16.38

51 45 18463 PLEVNALIS Dominic 1998 (5) CH1 MID SMK 14.22 138.06 + 17.96

53 88 18256 DAVIES Finlay 1999 (6) CH1 HEM IMP 14.34 144.29 -

53 56 19684 DANNS Jack 1992 (10) JN2 SOU SAS 14.34 144.29 - 14.97

55 59 19420 WITTS Callum 1998 (7) CH1 PND 14.36 145.33 - 19.83

56 93 19497 GEE Joseph 1996 (15) CH2 SMK 14.39 146.89 -

57 42 19317 MADDEN Alex 1998 (8) CH1 NOR BSA 14.45 150.00 + 38.50

58 53 18022 WILLIAMS Sam 1997 (16) CH2 SAS 14.48 151.56 - 0.63

59 84 20163 WAGHORNE Robert 1997 (17) CH2 SMK 14.60 157.79 -

60 34 14339 GHISLANZONI Fabrizio 1965 (7) MAS SAS SMK 14.68 161.94 + 68.63

61 62 18599 TAYLOR Daniel 1998 (9) CH1 TEL TEL 14.70 162.98 - 8.80

62 77 19992 MORTON Richard 1995 (18) JN1 HEM HEM 14.78 167.13 -

63 92 19013 HANLON George 1999 (10) CH1 STS WEA 14.81 168.69 -

63 78 20073 SANDERSON Thomas 1992 (11) JN2 SMK SMK 14.81 168.69 -

65 43 9379 PROUDLOVE Andrew 1958 (8) MAS BRO WYC 14.84 170.24 + 57.54

66 64 8713 CLARKE Christopher 1959 (9) MAS HEM SAS 14.87 171.80 - 4.91

67 70 17257 MARMENT Christiaan 1997 (18) CH2 SLP SLP 14.88 172.32 - 43.39

68 55 19639 BARTON Daniel 1998 (11) CH1 GRV SMK 14.89 172.84 + 17.32

69 60 17977 SCHOFIELD Connor 1997 (19) CH2 HEM WYC 14.91 173.88 + 4.53

70 82 20160 AIKENS Matthew 1996 (20) CH2 HEM 15.30 194.12 -

70 35 14208 STREETON Joshua 1995 (19) JN1 STS WEA 15.30 194.12 + 98.61

72 91 19362 DEIGHTON Toby 1999 (12) CH1 ASR BSA 15.34 196.19 -

73 58 19713 BOTY Harry 1997 (21) CH2 HEM WYC 15.38 198.27 + 33.68

74 98 19854 BINGHAM Jonathan 1999 (13) CH1 BWP DHO 15.41 199.83 -

75 52 18914 HOMMEL Martin 1965 (10) MAS WYC SMK 15.50 204.50 + 53.88

76 54 18015 BEHNKE Jan 1998 (14) CH1 SMK SMK 15.53 206.06 + 53.41

77 65 18049 GREENFIELD Nigel 1962 (11) MAS SAS SAS 15.56 207.61 + 19.51

78 94 20612 DALEY Dominic 1999 (15) CH1 HEM 15.60 209.69 -
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)
CHIEF OF RACE GRANT Charles (HEM)

TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE Hemel Snow Centre
START
FINISH
DROP
LENGTH 150 m
HOMOLOGATION SSE/SC/2009

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

REIDY John (HEM)
- A - JENKINS Nia (NOR)
- C - THOMPSON Matthew (HEM)
- E - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)

GATES 13
DIRECTIONS 13
STARTING TIME 1110

WEATHER : Cold SNOW : Crisp/Even TEMPERATURE S : -8°    F : -4°
APPLIED PENALTY : 32.37 F = 600

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

SNOW+ROCK
HEMEL CLUB NATIONAL 2010
Special Slalom - Male
Official ranking - Run 2

Alge TimyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

18/04/2010  /  Hemel Snow Centre (GBR)  /  Hemel Ski Race Club HEM/CN/2010  /  18/04/2010 at 16:28  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year (Rank) Cat Club Club 2 Time Points Perf

79 63 10372 ANDERSON Christopher 1959 (12) MAS VIK K - 15.81 220.59 + 48.60

80 76 20145 GLADWELL William 1994 (20) JN1 VIK 15.83 221.63 -

81 57 19824 POWELL Ethan 1997 (22) CH2 GLO BSA 15.97 228.89 + 69.30

82 81 19963 FENLON David 1996 (23) CH2 HEM 16.22 241.87 -

83 67 18729 HENERY David 1963 (13) MAS SHK LIO 16.31 246.54 + 38.81

84 86 20105 WALL Jacob 1993 (12) JN2 VIK 16.35 248.62 -

85 71 18860 WARMINGTON Nicholas 1957 (14) MAS HEM 16.40 251.21 + 21.13

86 95 17701 GASH Morgan 1999 (16) CH1 SAS SMK 16.66 264.71 -

87 68 19575 LITTLE Jamie 1997 (24) CH2 SAS SAS 16.69 266.26 + 55.03

88 66 19671 GASH Peter 1956 (15) MAS SAS SAS 16.71 267.30 + 75.47

89 80 19572 DOHERTY Samuel 1999 (17) CH1 MID 16.75 269.38 -

90 83 20146 TAYLOR-TIPTON Curtis 1996 (25) CH2 17.48 307.27 -

91 73 19696 CUTHBERT Daryl 1996 (26) CH2 VIK 18.71 371.11 + 120.25

92 87 20138 RUSSELL Latham 1995 (21) JN1 21.97 540.31 -

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)
27 17862 EVANS Joshua 1994 JN1 STS

33 19419 WRIGHT Alexander 1994 JN1 GLO IMP

49 18704 BEGG Callum 1997 CH2 TEL TEL

Disqualified - Run 2 (4)
25 18572 DREW Nathaniel 1993 JN2 STS WEA

69 17503 FULLER James 1995 JN1 SAS SAS

72 18879 CASHMORE William 1998 CH1 EXD

99 20148 PESTELL James 1998 CH1 Gate 10

Technical Delegate
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SNOW+ROCK
HEMEL CLUB NATIONAL 2010

Special Slalom - Male
Penalty calculation Run 2

Alge TimyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

18/04/2010  /  Hemel Snow Centre (GBR)  /  Hemel Ski Race Club HEM/CN/2010  /  18/04/2010 at 16:19  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Cat Name Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 85 JN2 WEBB Joseph - - -

2 11 JN1 GRANT James 37.41 37.41 13.49

3 16 CH2 POTH Robert 83.87 - -

4 12 CH2 BREESE Ashley 37.73 37.73 18.69

5 4 CH2 GRANT Thomas 58.55 58.55 19.20

5 3 JN1 UPTON Ben 65.09 - -

7 1 JN1 LEWIS Barney 42.11 42.11 20.24

8 7 JN1 GLASGOW Peter 81.45 - -

9 13 JN2 FLAHIVE Niall 63.51 - -

10 2 CH2 POTH Daniel 45.37 45.37 25.43

  

Best 5 at start

12 8 JN1 GHISLANZONI Giacomo 36.95

2 11 JN1 GRANT James 37.41

4 12 CH2 BREESE Ashley 37.73

7 1 JN1 LEWIS Barney 42.11

10 2 CH2 POTH Daniel 45.37

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 199.57
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 221.17
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 97.05

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 323.69 / 10 32.37

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 32.37

  

Technical Delegate
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